
Gyro Pita	 $6.99

Steak Pita	 $6.99

Chicken Pita	 $6.99

Veggie Pita	 $5.99

Tuna Melt	 $6.49

Pitas
Add $3.00 to make a Combo (fries & soft drink)

Add $2.50 to make a Combo (fries & soft drink)

6”      12”

Original Cheesesteak	 $5.99    $7.99

Cheese & onions

Classic Cheesesteak	 $6.49    $8.49

Onions, green pepper & mushrooms

Works	 $6.99    $8.99

Onions, green peppers, mushrooms, lettuce, tomato & mayo

Cheesesteaks

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

 Gyro Platter (Greek Lamb & Beef) 

Comes with pita bread, greek salad & fries

Fish & Shrimp Platter 

Comes with greek salad & fries

Burgermelt Platter 

Comes with double greek salad with grilled onions & cheese 

Chicken Platter 

Comes with pita bread, greek salad & fries

Fish Platter 

Comes with greek salad & fries

Shrimp Platter 

Comes with greek salad & fries

Tender Platter 

Comes with greek salad & fries

Platters Garden Salad	  $6.49

Steak Salad	 $7.99

Steak, onions, green peppers, cheese, pita & seasoning

Caesar Chicken Salad	 $7.99

Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, pita & chicken

Chicken Club	 $7.99

Cheese, bacon, pita & chicken

Greek $7.49

Feta cheese, kalamata olives, pita & peperoncini

Tuna Salad	 $7.99

Tuna & crackers

Caesar Salad	 $6.49

Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese & pita

Salads

Add $2.50 to make a Combo (fries & soft drink)

Grilled Chicken Club	 $6.49

Mayo, lettuce, tomato, cheese & bacon

Tuna Kaiser	 $5.99

Lettuce & tomato

Double Cheese Burger	 $6.99

Mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion & pickle

Grilled chicken sandwich	 $5.99

Mayo, lettuce & tomato

Mojo Burger & Cheese	 $4.99

Mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion & pickle

Fish Kaiser	 $5.99

Comes with lettuce

Bacon Cheeseburger	 $5.99

Mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles

Sandwiches & Burgers

Grilled or Fried - Buffalo or Chipotle

8 Wing Platter	 $9.99

Comes with celery

20 Wing Platter	 $19.99

Comes with celery

Wings Platter

Add $2.50 to make a Combo (fries & soft drink)

Turkey $6.99

Romaine lettuce & parmesan cheese

Ham $6.59

Lettuce, tomato & cheese

Cold Wraps

Kid’s Hot Dog	 $5.99
Kid’s Chicken Tenders	 $5.99
Kid’s Pita	 $4.99

Includes fries & drink

Kids Menu

Fried Pickles	

Onion Rings	

Dressing

Mozzarella Sticks	

Side Salad	

Hummus & Pita	

Pita Bread	

French Fries	

$4.99

$4.99

$0.50

$4.99

$3.99

$3.99

$0.99

Regular $1.89     Large $2.49

Sides

Bottled Water	 $1.25

Bottled Drink	 $2.29

Large Drink	 $2.99

20oz Drink	 $2.29

Beverages




