Pitas		and a second
Add \$3.00 to make a Combo (fries & so	ft drink)	
Gyro Pita	\$6.99	
Steak Pita	\$6.99	
Chicken Pita	\$6.99	
Veggie Pita	\$5.99	
Tuna Melt	\$6.49	
		13/6/2
Platters		
Gyro Platter (Greek Lamb & Beef)	\$9.99	

Gyro Platter (Greek Lamb & Beef)	\$9.99
Comes with pita bread, greek salad & fries	
Fish & Shrimp Platter	\$9.99
Comes with greek salad & fries	
Burgermelt Platter	\$8.99
Comes with double greek salad with grilled onions & cheese	
Chicken Platter	\$9.99
Comes with pita bread, greek salad & fries	
Fish Platter	\$9.99
Comes with greek salad & fries	
Shrimp Platter	\$9.99
Comes with greek salad & fries	
Tender Platter	\$9.99
Comes with greek salad & fries	

# **Wings Platter**

Grilled or Fried - Buffalo or Chipotle

8 Wing Platter	\$9.99
Comes with celery	
20 Wing Platter	\$19.99
Comes with celery	

#### **Beverages**

<b>Bottled Water</b>	\$1.25
<b>Bottled Drink</b>	\$2.29
Large Drink	\$2.99
20oz Drink	\$2.29

# Sandwiches & Burgers

Add \$2.50 to make a Combo (fries & soft drink)

,	,
Grilled Chicken Club	\$6.49
Mayo, lettuce, tomato, cheese & bacon	
Tuna Kaiser	\$5.99
Lettuce & tomato	
Double Cheese Burger	\$6.99
Mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion & pickle	
Grilled chicken sandwich	\$5.99
Mayo, lettuce & tomato	
Mojo Burger & Cheese	\$4.99
Mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion & pickle	
Fish Kaiser	\$5.99
Comes with lettuce	
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$5.99
Mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles	

### Cheesesteaks

Add \$2.50 to make a Combo (fries & soft drink)

	6"	12"
Original Cheesesteak	\$5.99	\$7.99
Cheese & onions		
Classic Cheesesteak	\$6.49	\$8.49
Onions, green pepper & mushrooms		
Works	\$6.99	\$8.99
Onions, green peppers, mushrooms, lettuce, tomato &	mayo	

# **Cold Wraps**

Add \$2.50 to make a Combo (fries & soft drink)

Turkey	<b>90.99</b>
Romaine lettuce & parmesan cheese	
Ham	\$6.59

Lettuce, tomato & cheese

Salads		
	Garden Salad	\$6.49
	Steak Salad	\$7.99
	Steak, onions, green peppers, cheese, pita & seasoning	
	Caesar Chicken Salad	\$7.99
	Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, pita & chicken	
	Chicken Club	\$7.99
	Cheese, bacon, pita & chicken	
	Greek	\$7.49
	Feta cheese, kalamata olives, pita & peperoncini	
	Tuna Salad	\$7.99
	Tuna & crackers	
	Caesar Salad	\$6.49

Kids Menu	
Kid's Hot Dog	\$5.99
Kid's Chicken Tenders	\$5.99
Kid's Pita	\$4.99
Includes fries & drink	

Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese & pita

Sides			
ried Pickles		\$4.99	
Onion Rings		\$4.99	
Dressing		\$0.50	
Mozzarella Sticks		\$4.99	
Side Salad		\$3.99	
lummus & Pita		\$3.99	
Pita Bread		\$0.99	
rench Fries	Regular \$1.89	Large \$2.49	